
BALLANTRAE 2023 SUMMER GAMES 

DAILY MEDALS WON REPORT 
 

 

DATE: Aug 27, 2023 

SPORT: Walking 

 
 

EVENT:                                    3K Mixed Pursuit 

GOLD WINNER(S): 
 
 
112 Points 

 
John Allardyce 
Leanne Pepper 
Mike Denny 
Hiram Lau 
Peter Keast 
Bruce Forty 
Samuel Au 
Carmela Amato 
Dominic Amato 
Eva Csendes 
 

CONDO:  
 
           2 

SILVER WINNER(S): 
 
 
127 Points 

 
Arienna Cripps 
Shayne Wilson 
Paul Catalanotto 
Bruce Gibson 
Alex Coll 
Roy Gee 
Marie Hewitt 
Ross Simpson 
Rosemarie Rumleskie 
John Cripps 
 

CONDO:  
 
         1 

BRONZE WINNER(S): 
   
 
226 Points 

 
Terry Coulson 
Shelagh Hall 
Paul Mak 
Margaret Spencer 
Gary Fletcher 
Johanna Burkhard (Cond2) 
Jane Keast ((Condo 2 
Vicki Gladwish (Condo3) 
Brenda Lawrie ((Condo 4) 
Vicki Carter 
 

CONDO:  
         5 
         5 
         5 
         5 
         5 
         2 
         2 
         3 
         4 
         5    

 


